.YI ./.f+..--.
State of California 	 Business, Transportation and Housing Agency
Memorandum
To : DISTRICT DIRECTORS 	 Date September 24, 1996
File No. : 	 PLANNING & MANAGEMENT
General
From DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Mail Station 3 7

listed.
• 	 Refer to the Coding Instructions, Statewide standardization of Permit
Type Codes for Permit type: entries.
• 	 Include a payment identifier number for each check requested. This
number is printed on the revolving fund check or attached to the
Controller's warrant.
• 	 Do not complete the shaded Vendor # box.
o 	 Requested By. (Must be signed and dated by requestor.)
o 	 Approved By. (Must be reviewed, signed and dated by requestor's
manager/supervisor or DO's designee.)
2. 	 The Right of Way- Planning and Management Office completes the following boxes
below the double line: (See Example B)
o 	 The coding block (boxes) at the bottom of the form:
• Do not complete any shaded box.
• Source District - Where Capital Outlay funding is sourced from.
• Charge District - The District receiving the benefit of the funding.
• EA and Subjob noted at the top of the form.
• DOLLAR AMOUNT - list each payment requested.
• FFY 	 = fiscal funding year the payment is being paid from.
• Refer to coding guidelines for further assistance.
• Place signature in R/W PLANNING & MANAGEMENT APPROVAL box.
3. 	 The Accounting Service Center - R/W Accounting completes the following box:
(See Example C)
The CERTIFICATION OF FUNDS box.0
The shaded boxes in the coding block at the bottom of the form:
TC, INVOICE NUMBER (from the Pmt Identifier box), and SPECIAL
DESIGNATION (from the Permit type box).
0
'r~8 DISK 2A File: PMTFEE4
STATE OF CALIFORNIA- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION EXAMPLE A
PROJECTPERMIT FEE INVOICE
RWACCPF (8/96)
To: 1. District R/W Planning & Management 	 DATE: 9-4-96
2. Right of Way Accounting Branch 	 -PROJECT EA/ SUBJOB: 319909
From: Dist 2 Environmental Planning Office 	 02-SHA-044-43.0/54.5
Dist. Co Rte Post
PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS: PAYMENT FOR:
(1) Permit type: 401
~ Permit fee- attach fee schedule or agreement Payee
Address
[] Other ___________________________
FOR ISSUING CHECK(S}:
(2)
IZI Return to Dist. Cashier by: ..... _____
10""'-""4::.-9'-"6,
Date in District
Attn: Chris Quiney
Amount
[] Mail to payee by:------------
Date in Mail
(3)
Amount
* -Appears on check or remittance advice
REQUESTED BY: APPROVED BY:
sign: 0/S by Chris Quiney 9-4-96 sign: 0/S by Larry French 9-4-96
Date Date
print: Chris Quiney Telephone: 8-442-317 4 print: Larry French Telephone: 8-442-3308
RIGHT OF WAY PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT TO COMPLETE UNSHADED FIELDS
====== 	 SRC CHG SUB TTI~~nrD~OAL~L~A~Rn-~--~
DIST DIST EA JOB AMOUNT FFY
RJW PLANNING & MANAGEMENT APPROVAL: 	 ACCOUNTL~G NOTE: All data must be entered exactly
as shown. Verify coding prior to entry into TRAMS. If any
change is necessary, contact RJW Planning and
! sign: 	 Date: Management who will fax revised copy to RJW Accounting.
STATE OF CALIFORNIA- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PROJECTPERMIT FEE INVOICE
RWACCPF (8/96)
To: 1. District RJW Planning & Management
2. Right of Way Accounting Branch
From: Dist 2 Environmental Planning Office
PAYMENT FOR:
0 Permit fee- attach fee schedule or agreement
0 Other ___________________________